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YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1609 Adults in GB
Fieldwork: 6th - 7th April 2020

Vote in 2019 GE EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab Lib Remain | Leave | Male |Female |18-24|25-49|50-64| 65+ | ABC1|C2DE | London Rest of f Midlands / North | Scotland
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|1609] 545 | 399 [ 145 | 597 637 782 827 |175]671]388|375]917 692 | 193 541 349 388 138

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Would you support or oppose a government of national unity, in
which representatives from all the main political parties form a
government together, for the duration of the COVID-19
(coronavirus) crisis?
Strongly support 31 | 15 46 43 41 21 32 30 32 30 34 28| 33 28 35 28 29 33 32
Somewhat support 32 | 39 30 41 31 35 31 34 29 32 30 38| 33 32 29 36 28 31 37
TOTAL SUPPORT 63 | 54 76 84 72 56 63 64 61 62 64 66| 66 60 64 64 57 64 69
Somewhat oppose 10 | 16 5 8 8 14 11 8 6 7 12 12| 11 8 7 12 9 9 5
Strongly oppose 7 14 3 3 4 12 10 4 4 6 9 9 8 7 10 7 7 7 6
TOTAL OPPOSE 17 | 30 8 11 12 26 21 12 10 13 21 21| 19 15 17 19 16 16 11
Dontknow 20 | 15 16 6 15 18 16 24 28 25 15 13| 16 25 19 17 26 21 20
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